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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

£1 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl indusinal Park, Singapora aDEail
TEL. 6256 3551 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607198R GS5T Reg. No 19-8607 198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Ref : CCA4/AXANB018676/ua3
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811 paie.  04-10-2016 M“N“‘lmmml“
Code : AXA2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SHB 08892 Veh. Inspected SKT BE3H
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/10/2016
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/09/2016 [inspection Date
Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTELTD
NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE &
#02-48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjiN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD

MO L RAKEBURIT AVENUE & #02-48/50 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAFORE a17883"

TEL. 6844 4620 FAX: 6844 4625 Email: claims@progressivenuto. sg

GST:200712509E RCB NO:200712509E

Ropint |

U
M/S:  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid
8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, S068811 Estimate No:  EST0000222
Date: 11 Oct 2016
Email: motor survey@axa.com.sg Policy No: MP302493
TEL: HGRR0 4741 {Hotline) FAX: 6GRED 4T40/6880 4838 Veh Reg No: SKTRR3IH
ATTN: Motor Claim Depariment Make/Model: HONDA JAZZ 1.5
Your Ref No: SHBO6ROYZ Chassis No: JHMGKS5850FX 202465
Claim Type: luird Party Engine No: L15B31000329
Accident Date: 25/09/2016 Reg. Date: 06/04/2015
TP Veh Reg No: SHBU689Z
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKT883H
Description U/Price  Quantity List Price Amount
b b
List Price
I Froni Bumper 727 5000 IPC A 72150 X
2 Front Bumper Side Retainer 21000 IPC A 2100 o —
3 From Fender RH _ 419.2000 IPC oD 41920 —
4 Front Fedded Biish Cover/RH a0s ence notity 78,0000 IPC ). 78O0 —
5 Front Fe Cover Clipe 010wng 7.5000 8PC e 6000 —
. sianvey D=liealter spray pa 5
6 Fronl 0 - ,rua“.agmpé-‘!'.ﬁ"ﬂu"l""! S 687.0000 | PC £er//B) 687.00 —
7 From Hi iy 4 are subjest i confirmalion IX.0000 1 PC fa 1800
& Front Hiresdibd Toplsurvey < 00 2 "Wiinoul Prejudica” basis 38,0000 I PC 49 38.00 ™
9 Lower Side Skhy Rgal modiicabonis) 1 allgwed ki 405 2000 | P -'?.{_Lﬂ?.{ 46520 ——
10 FrontRinl -« Supplementary fiemis) mus! ba rasurveyed 7430000 | PC ™ T43.00 L
h i gl spproval Irom insurance LOmpamy i ,m“;. -
11 Proat Hull Beaig et io sl apRova R R 180.2000 IPC D < 18020~
12 Front Dodk Glgasbmsms Stickepsier 862000 IPC qa 8620«
Saghadyre: 3.543.30
Date: Less 20% TOR.66 283464
Labour
13 Panel Beating B00.0000 | PC 800.00 7‘1{'{)
14 Check Wirng GO.0000 | PC 60.00 2 .
15 To Remove & Refit Dooe Accessories S0.0000 | PC 80.00 5
16 Alignment Adjustment 50,0000 1 PC 50.00 L
17 To Remove & Repalce Under Carriage 150.0000 | PC 150.00 { =
I%  Spray Painting T50.0000 I P T50,00 :." ey
1,890.00 1,890.00
Total 554,724 64

a0
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212018 Merimen e-Claims

View Received Message

This mail is associated with

*SKTEE3IH {Cﬂﬂlliﬁﬁ}
[SHBOEBIZ]
P
YIF WHY KUAN
Sep 25 2016 7:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Progressive Auta Pte Ltd

Freoky || Beply All | Mark as Unread | Print Message | Delate Messags | Forward |

From AMA Tnsurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SEG), sent on 23/08/2018 09:13 AM,

To jas tanlaxa_com.ag; LKK_HG

[= AXA_SG; thinthindlkkauto.oom; admin=a@lkkauto.com

Subject  Re: Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5%1546.35) - SKTAE3IH - Claim Handler: Jas Tan

A [T e — |

Dear Thin Thin,
Aemain 0% Habdity.

Hegargs
Jag

<-- Original Message =->

From: LKK_HQ

Ta: jas.tan@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG; thanthiniplkkauto,.com; admin-aiflkkauto.com

Sent On: 21/08/2018 04:38 PM

Subject: Re; Alert - Adj Mangabe Approved [541546.35) - SKTEEIH - Claim Handler: Jas Tan

Dear Jas,

Phaase be inform that we have offered bo TP at 50% liability,

Howewver, TP rejecrt our offer and they progose to settle at 75% liabiity to their client's caim,
Enclosed herewith email from O and In the State Coutrs of the Republice of Singapore far your perusal.
Tri wiew of the above, kindly 1t us hawe your further insturcthon,

Thanks,

Best Regards,

Thin Thin Hiaing | Case Handker

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lod

Phone: B841-2360 | email: thinthin@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bl 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933

<-- Driginal Message «-»

From! AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 18/07/2018 11:11 &M
Subject: Alert - Adj Mandate Approved {S$1546.35) - SKTB83H - Claim Handler: Jas Tan

:Lﬁmrwedzlhﬁ.?&.

|DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
! There are no documents.

hitps://singapore. merimen, com/claimsindex cfm?fusebox=5VCmail&fuseaction=dsp_view&mode=1&iinboxid=1341252&iDomainld=11&I10b|ld=43614i..

112



LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

DATE: 19109/ 201§

To

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLENO, SK'T 8831 X SHB 96892
Buk it Batok west fue ~ .

A\LONG ___{:;_!ur Bike 41| 4 P ON .J::/O_ﬂ"r;":){,h’_éi

1 we Mip Why Kuan  GENRIC ROC NO.) 3ISE4SYIC

OF BIK 653 fenjee Link p19-26 5 (6%06s3)

Chamer of vehiele no ﬂK_ngg H in consideraion of MiS PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD

Repairing my  ow vehicle SKT883H at my o instruction and hereby anthorize

PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE L'TD o demand «laim settle receive whatever mmount setled / payable
by che Insanee Company and oo thard party or o commence legal proceeding. IF necessary, undel
iy vanie. (or the cost of repairs, car rental and 7 or logs of vse. g and to ther appointing sohicitor 1o
act for e L as in respect of the said accident / claim and all claimed and ¢ or setiled shall belong (o

them absolutely

| further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above mentioned claim cost which may

arigen therewith.

Signature of Owner ) .
(Company’s chop — if any)

Name of Owner  Mip wh'\j‘ 48Ty
NRIC No - S30S64SHIC




Progressive Auto Pre Ltd

Business Reg. No. 200712509E
GST Reg. No. 200712509E

Tel: 6844 4620 Fax: 6344 4625
Email: claims{@ progressiveauto.sg

Date: 28/10/2016 BY E-MAIL

Your ref: SHBOG6RG7
Our ref-  SKTR83IH

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

5 shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower
singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING :( SKT883H & SHB9689Z ) ALONG BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 4 NEAR BLK411

DOA: 25/09/2016 TIME: 1945 HOURS
We refer to the above matter and write on behalf of ¥IP WHY KUAN , the registered owner of

SK H inrespect of the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused by your insured’s negligent driving/ or management
of your insured vehicle. Your insured’s vehicle SHB9689Z collided onto the front right portion of our
client's vehicle SKT883H. As a result of the accident, our client has been put to loss and expenses,
particulars of which are as follows:-

|. Costof repair (52,600 + 7% G5T) 5 2,782.00
2, Loss of Rental (3 days = 5120) 5 360.00
3, Buy 3rd Party’s GIA report 5 29.00
4, LTA search 5 5.35
5. Incidentals S 88.00

Total Amount: S 3,264.35

Enclosed are the following documents for your perusal.

1) Driver's driving license/ ldentity card

2) Certificate of Insurance

3) GIA report

4} Original repair claim

5) Car Rental Agreement/ Receipt (ULTIMATE-2444)

Our company is not the authorized workshop of any of the GIA member companies and we are writing in
purely for amicable sake.

The demand herein is in respect of our client’s for damages pertaining to his motor vehicle and any

settlement following or subsequent to this demand shall not prejudice any claim in respect of personal
injuries.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents within 7 days and your favourable reply is deeply
appreciated.

vours faithfully,

s
Tlan_a




Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 4:42 PM

To: ‘claims@transcab.com.sg’

Cc: CS A Team; 'carrisalee@ava-ins.com’; 'icewong@ava-ins.com’; ‘ireneng@ava-ins.com’;
‘foonghoni@ava-ins.com'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9689Z AND SKT 883H ALONG BUKIT BATOK STREET 33 ON
25/09/2076

07 SEPTEMBER 2018

Transcab Taxi
Singapore

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF  : CC4/AXA16018676/Uuals2-1
YOUR REF :5HB 96897

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9689Z AND SKT 883H ALONG BUKIT BATOK STREET 33 ON 25/09/2016

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Progressive Auto Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SKT 883H against your motor
insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved
from liability.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $55,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that
you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as
follows:

(1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of $55,000.00; or
(2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment
in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd”. Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of
accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves
all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and
or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this

letter, Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

1



Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and
further document may be required:

. Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)

s Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger({s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of
your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident,
please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care
Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com,
Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

THIN THIN HLAING
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@Ikkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd



LE OF AUTHORIZATION

To: PROGRESSIVE AUTO FTELTD

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKTERAIH A SHB 968F2 song: ar
Bukit Batolc West fue H Neor Bik 41t on_ 35 /o9/2018
cwe Yip LUhL.f Kuan o _ NRIC NO :Sﬂbé‘f-3‘f-fc-

v BIK 653 5w1]a Link H19-26 j(ﬂoé_asﬁ

n.l.rﬂ 12 of the L~..1!l.!'I'q'.‘n']1|.]v: li-ll]'lx'.]lh | .,\,.5- AEER 10 |:\'=s;|g:1 |'|1r_: whole ]_ir'.Le._,rI_s |_'|1 niy ot 1'|1gh I-HHJ f|”1,]1 W
PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD including any claim for less of use if 1 vehicle had been provided by

PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD during the period of vepans o iy ow vehicle is apphicable. my + cur soliences 1 1.

te appointed by PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD on my / cur behalf) shall accept this as my our irrevocable
autherity to pay the amouit compensated direct (o PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD after deduction of their crsts

swlicitor & client basiz. T/ We undertake to co-operate fully with PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD, /'We shall
be liable there a breach in the terms and condition in any insurance policy and / or my ! our solicitors and also
with a true Motor Accident Report/ Police Report until the elaim to a successful conclusion including writing 1o

comrt, failing which, T/ We undertake to bear vepair costs, vental. legal costs at any incidentals incuried

I I the 3™ party claim is unsuccessful or patly successfill as the case may be |/ We hereby insimac and autherize

PROGRESSIVE AUTOQ PTE LTD o claim divect from my * ow insirance company «n my [ our vehicle
immediately without sy delay.

o I for any reason my / our insurers” are nol willing to setrle rhe repair costs either in part or in whele |, We
undertake to pay PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD for the incidentals cost incurred of the abovementioned
motor accident claims.

In alternative to serial number 1 and serial number 2 above, if the 3" party claims fails or only parlly successful

then 1/ We undertake to pay PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD for the difference in amount of the claim.

4. 1/ We authorize PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD to sign all discharge vouchers / indemnity forms and all
necessary papers on my / our behalf in connection with the abovementioned claim,

5. 1/ Wealso authorize PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD to appl:rint such firm of Solicitors on my / our behalf as

PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD deem fit to purpose of 3" party / own insurance claims.

6. 1/ We undertake to inform PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD and / or the Solicitors appointed by
PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD on my / our behalf in the event the third’s party insurance company
commmunicate with me / us directly by telephone or in writing and I/ We further undertake not to accept any

monies, offer or settlement from third party’s insurers without first communicate with PROGRESSIVE AUTO

PTRELTH,

DATED THIS 19 pavyor 09 2018,

Yalfyls [
V &) gretre-of Own

er Signature of Witness
(Company's Stamp — If any) MName of Witness:

P1i7

~




redefining /insurance

Frovide always that this discharge of my claim for

damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shali

not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a

CLAIM REF : C0402365 further claim for general and special damages for my
INSURED - TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD parsonal injuries sustained in the same aceident

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l (YIP WHY KUAN. 52564541C) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [One Thousand Five
Hundred Forty Six and Cents Thirty Five Only] (551,546.35) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their
Insured or the driver of motar vehicle no. SHB 96892 as a result of an accident along BUKIT BATOK
STREET 33 on 25/09/2016 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/
insurer of motor vehicle no. SKT 883H.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim{s) whatsocever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHB 96892 in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHB 9689Z.

patedthis_ 19 dayof___ ©O9 2018

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp , S5 A6 HSHIE

Occupation/ Business

Address B £53 5:1..-’7_| G Link #19- 236 5 (€30p653)

Telephone No.

Witness's Name ; Barezg

Witness's Signature g % -
)
* -
Witness’s NRIC No. . SILS§CTH ;_./f I‘F"
% ®

L)
"Q’ ﬂ]“‘i *

AXA Insurance Pte Lid (Company Reg, No. 199903512M)

& Shention Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 0BBS11

Customer Centre #81-01

Tei: +65 GBS0 4BBE Fax: +85 6338 2522 Websile: www.axa com.sg



PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD
Business Reg. No: 200712509E
GST Reg. No: 200712509E
Mo 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 AutoBay
#02-48/50 Singapore 417883

Date: 27" OCTOBER 2016

YIP WHY KUAN

C/0 NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
AUTOBAY #02-48/50

SINGAPORE 417883

MOTOR VEHICLE NO: SKT 883 H HONDA JAZZ.

REPAIR CLAIM £ 2.600.00
LUMP SUM Sub- total: $  2.600.00
T% GST: % 182.00

Total: S 2, 782.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND EIGHTY TWO
DOLLARS ONLY
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Name. Yip Why Fuan e
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

~ 'GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

E e 8 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
By INSURANCE Phone. +B5 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
Sy ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

HECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Raf No: GR-16-1168435
Date of Request 03102018 Your Ref No: WALK IN ARUL

PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD
NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY #02-48/50
SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir'adam

Yaour Vehicle No SKT8A3H

Date of Accident 25/08/2016

Place of Accident BT BATOK WEST AVE 4 NEAR BLK 411
Involving Vehicle No: SHB9G689Z

|DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8}

E-File Search Fee (Public) - 14.02]
GST Amount 0.98
Total Amount Due {GST Inclusive} 15.00

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use
Oate
[]1GIRQ [X] Cash [ ] Chegue



e e GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
 GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
= 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
5 77 INSURANCE -Frnone -65 5224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
S ASSOCIATION Operating Hours Manday to Friday 8am to Spm
2ECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No- M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Dur Ref No GR-16-116436
Date of Requesi 03102016 Your Ref No: WALK IN ARUL

FROGRESSIVE AUTQ PTE LTD
NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY 202-48/50
SINGAPORE 417883

Diear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident. 25/08/2016

Vehicle No SKTe83H

Place of Accident, BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 4 NEAR BLK 411
Involving Vehicle No; SHBE2689Z

With reference 1o your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident repors as requesied:

|DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION _ PER DOC (S5) QTY |AMOUNT (SS)

|SHBOBEAZ BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 4 NEAR BLK 411 14.00[1 13.08
GST Amount 04az
Tatal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the General
Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no hability
whatsoever for any 1088 or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use
Date.
[1GIRO [X] Cash [ ]| Cheque



W24/2018

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Merimean e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

04 Oct 2016 |

S| Submitted [ns Auth'ed LAl

'Pending for EI;NI"f

| |
Main 032 Oct 2016 11:51 5:;;?:::::“ f s::,:nnnt.lin Bgbioit
Edit Adgj Rpt s Cancel Case
Referance Claim Detalls Documents Show All

Insured:
Main
| Claimant:
.ﬁ "u'ehtcle Reg.

Claim Type
hlcle Reg.
{lﬁsurtsd}
} Repairer:
Handling

| | Insurer:

| |Claimant's
[ | Insurer:

4

| Adjuster:

| | dian
[Insured):

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

Drriwve r!Cusbu

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

AXA_SG (23/08/2018):
AXA_SG (1B/07/2018):
AXA_SG (14/07/2018):
AXA_SG (07/10/2017):
AXA_SG (04/10/2016):

- [Created by Insur&r]
' TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200303878K

¥YIP WHY KUAN, ID: S2564541C
: [25/09/2016 19:00 - :59 =
| 180N Date o Lags: | [[17 Months and 19 Days From LTA Reg Date {Man ¥r)]
TP / C0402365 Policy/Cover | P1BBOS20 (Third P
[T/ NoteNo.. | LThUG Burty Only).
 SHB9689Z | :’gl"a“:f“:“:ﬂ | Mp302483
JE_xcess S$5 000.00

 Progressive Auto Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) No.1 Kak Bukit Ave 6 #02- 48/50, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit, 417883 Kaki Bukit -
| AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 . [Handled by Jas Tan - G880 4844]

Teal:

HL Assurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 69226030

|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .., [Handled by MARCUS CHUA] ... [Final Rpt due 20/07/2018]

SHAMSLURI BIN AHMAD (), NRIC: S6E8274942Z, Tel: +6591381577

view All | Compose Case Mail |

Re: Alert - Adj Mandate -lpl:lmvﬂd (5!1546435} SKTBB3H - Claim Handler: Jas Tan

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$1546.35) - SKTB83H - Claim Handler: Jas Tan

Re: Your Ref: C0402365 * Our Ref: CC4/AXA16018676/Uual [ ACCIDENT ON 25/09/2016 ..,
Re: Your Ref: CO402365 * Our Ref: CC4/AXA16018676/Uua3 [ ACCIDENT ON 25/09/2016 ...
New TP Assignment - CO0402365/P1680520

WView All I Search Tasks ] Create New Task ] Complete j
On

Subject Handlar

Assigned By

Completed On Creatoed Done?

hitps:/singapore. marimen.com/claimsindex cim?usebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_clmheader&caseid=5151628exlid=210373&CFID=41130997...

112
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Q24018

Upload Decuments | Upload Photos

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SKT883H (C0402365)
[SHB9689Z]

YIP WHY KUAN
Sep 25 2016 7:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Progressive Auto Pte Ltd
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Freview

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|"Jehicla No: SHB9689Z (Insd veh) Model: HONDA JAZZ 1.3 (M)
SKT883H (TP veh)
I| Date of Accident: 25/09/2016

Global Sum Settlement ] : I [ 1 VYes I [X] Mo
Repair Estimate - 5,055.36
Final Repair Cost ] 2,782.00
Loss of Use .5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 4] 300.00 3 days

@so% | % 1,541.00
LTA ( GIA Search Fee | 5.35
Others: ]

¥

Final Settlement Sum *3 1,546.35

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X] NO (Kindly indicate below)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

A)  For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 50 (%)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability {*): (%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | Progressive Auto Pte Lid

1,546.35

2]

3)

@ | | & | &8

4)

NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB 2;ﬂ51eﬁp
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill

(if any)

11



Q2472018 Adjuster Repart
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico.regne 15ss07138r)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Induslrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmants@lkkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CCA/AXAIB0BETE/UUAISZ-1
Date: 24/092018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AXA Insurance Ple Lid Puolicy MNo: F1680520
ﬁ:f':m“"t Vehicle g raaan Insured Vehicle No : SHE9689Z
Date of Loss: 25/08/2016 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: C0402365
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKT883H
Make & Model: HONDA JAZZ, 1.3 (M) Engine No: L15B31000329
Reg. Date: 06/04/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: JHMGKS850F X202465
Colour; White Odometer: 32874 km
Engine Capacity: 1498 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: M
Sum Insured (S%); Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Good  Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 1B5/55R 16 Rear Tyre Size: 185/55R 16
Fronl Left Side: Dunlop & mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop 6 mm
Front Right Side: Dunlop. & mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm
The ahove values represent the remaining byre treads depdh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 2,834 64 1,897.44 937.20 33.06
Miscellanaous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,890.00 1,400.00 450.00 2593
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 472464 3,297.44 1,427.20 30.21
Approved Total {Overridden) (55) 2,600.00
(S$) 4,724 64 2,600.00 2,124.64 44.97
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (55%) 330.72 182.00 148.72 44 97
Nett Amount (S5) 5,055.36 2,782.00 2,273.36 44.97
+ Car Rental (3.0 x $$100.00/day) (S$) 300.00
(5%) 3,082.00
Liable Amount {50.00%) (S$) 1,541.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (5%) 535
Nett Liability (S$) 1,546.35
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment; 04/10/2016
Progressive Auto Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit)
Date Inspected: 10/10/2016  Inspected At MNo.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 AutoBay #02-48/50

Singapore 417883

hitps:/'singapaore.merimen . comiclaimsindex cfm?lusebex=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpthcaseid=515162&extid=2103734CFID=41130997&C. 1/4



Q242018 Adjuster Report
Estimated Period of Repair; 4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: Thiz report represents our findings af the time and place of inspection staled herein, Such inspeclion has been cartied out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other iability under any other circumstances iz hereby exprassly excluded,

hitps:isingapore. merimen.comfclaimsfindax. cim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_prinirpl&caseid=515162&extid=210373ACFID=4113099T&C... 24



Q2412018 Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG \ersion: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Sep 2018)

Parts: 144 HOMDA JAZZ 1.3 (M) (Catalogue:Mermen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKT883H)

Validity: These estimates are valid anly if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Repair 727 50FL “-FL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) Bent 2100FL *21.00FL
3 1 *FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) Dented 419.20FL *419.20FL
4 1 *FRONT FENDER DUST COVER RH (CONSISTENT) Distorted 78.00FL *78.00FL
5 8 *FRONT FENDER DUST COVER CLIP (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 60.00FL  *60.00FL
6 1 *FRONT DOOR RH (CONSISTENT) Bent / Dented 687.00 FL *687.00FL
T 1 *FRONT HINGES RH (TOP) (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 38.00 FL “FL
8 1 *FRONT HINGES RH (TOP) (CONSISTENT) Not Mecessary 38.00 FL *-FL
g 1 *LOWER SIDE SKIRT RH (CONSISTENT) Deformed / Warped 46520 FL 465 20FL
10 1 *FRONT HUB BEARING (CONSISTENT) Damaged 180,20 FL  "180.20FL
1 1 *FRONT DOOR GLASS FRAME STICKER [CONSISTENT) Necessary 86.20FL  "BE.20FL
12 A *FRONT RIM (CONSISTENT) Dented 584 40FS5 *300.00FS
F=Franchise parl. 3=Spchell. L=ListlemDisc, —_

Sub Total (S§)  3,394.70 2,296.80

- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S%) 560.06 399.36

Total Parts (5%) 2,834.64

1,897.44

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

https:/isingapore. merimen. com'claimsfindex. cfim Husebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_prinirpt&caseid=515162&exiid=210373&CFID=41130997&C... 34



Q2412018 Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected,

Recommended Labour

Ne Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING. New 800.00 450.00
2 CHECK WIRING. MNew 60.00 20.00
3 TO REMOVE & REFIT DOOR ACCESSORIES. New 80.00 60.00
4 ALIGNMENT ADJUSTMENT. Mew 50.00 50.00
5 TO REMOVE & REPLACE UNDER CARRIAGE. Mew 150.00 100.00
6 SPRAY PAINTING. Mew 750.00 F20.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,890.00 1,400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

hitps:/isingapore. merimen.comiclaims/index. cim?lusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=5151628extid=210373&CFID=411300978C...  4/4



